UcCu

University and College Union

Report for UCU Cymru consultation on
democratisation of university governance

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 99.5%
Complete ==, 1559
Disqualified 8
Totals: 1,567

Out of ca. 3,654 possible voters
(Wales HE university members), so
turnout 1,567/3,654 = 42.9%



sbigm
Text Box
Out of ca. 3,654  possible voters (Wales HE university members), so turnout 1,567/3,654 =  42.9%


1. Are you in favour of democratisation™ of your university? *Democratisation

taken to mean: "making more democratic Out of ca. 3,654 possible voters

4% Abstain (Wales HE university members), so

3% No

— turnout 1,567/3,654 = 42.9%

\ 94% Yes

Value Percent Responses

Yes 93.7% 1,464
-]

No 2.7% 42

Abstain 3.6% 56

Totals: 1,562
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2. Should this be an industrial action demand?

23% Abstain

36% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes 40.8% 588
]

No 36.0% 519
]

Abstain 23.2% 334

Totals: 1,441



3. Should staff elect at least half of your university's governing body**? **This is
a practical "minimum baseline democracy" and could further democratise itself
8% Abstain

4% No

N

\ 88% Yes

Value Percent Responses

Yes 87.9% 1,375
e

No 4.3% 68
a
Abstain 7.7% 121

Totals: 1,564



4. Should this be an industrial action demand?

24% Abstain

Value

Yes

No

Abstain

35% No

_— 41% Yes

Percent Responses
40.9% 555
]

35.1% 476
]

24.1% 327

Totals: 1,358
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